
Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Welsh National Championships
MF-40

23 November 2024
Cardiff

Results

Pos Name

1 Ava BROWN-THOMPSON C&S Academy

2 Carys THOMAS Doraiba

3 Rebecca HARRIES Swansea JC

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

0:46

1:02

0:27

Rebecca Carys
BROWN-THOMPSON HARRIES THOMAS

Doraiba

9M 5M 7M

C&S Academy Swansea JC

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

2

20

1

0

0

3

1

10

2

10 01

10 01

00 11

Ava
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